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Meagan Rose <mjcarose@gmail.com>

LGC et al, Case No. C-2011000036: Notice of Withdrawal [MCLANE--
.FID1380130] 

1 message

Emlen, Joel <JOEL.EMLEN@mclane.com> Thu, Jun 12, 2014 at 5:36 PM
To: "administrativehearingsemail@sos.state.nh.us" <administrativehearingsemail@sos.state.nh.us>, "Meagan 
Rose <mjcarose@gmail.com> (mjcarose@gmail.com)" <mjcarose@gmail.com>
Cc: Michael Ramsdell <mramsdell@ramsdelllawfirm.com>, "Andru H. Volinsky Esq." 
<avolinsky@bernsteinshur.com>, "Roy Tilsley (rtilsley@bernsteinshur.com)" <rtilsley@bernsteinshur.com>, 
"caslin@bernsteinshur.com" <caslin@bernsteinshur.com>, "Kristina M. McNamara 
(kmcnamara@bernsteinshur.com)" <kmcnamara@bernsteinshur.com>, "Adrian LaRochelle 
(Adrian.LaRochelle@SOS.NH.GOV)" <Adrian.LaRochelle@sos.nh.gov>, "barry.glennon@sos.nh.gov" 
<barry.glennon@sos.nh.gov>, "David Frydman (dfrydman@healthtrustnh.org)" 
<dfrydman@healthtrustnh.org>, "DLeslie@Rackemann.com" <DLeslie@rackemann.com>, "Peter baylor 
(PBaylor@nutter.com)" <PBaylor@nutter.com>, "Felmly, Bruce" <BRUCE.FELMLY@mclane.com>, "Closson, 
Patrick" <PATRICK.CLOSSON@mclane.com>, "Swenson, Michelle" <Michelle.Swenson@mclane.com>

Dear Ms. Rose:

 

            Please allow this e-mail correspondence to confirm my withdrawal from the above-captioned 
matter.  Thank you.

 

Joel

 

Joel T. Emlen 
Attorney
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STATEMENT OF CONFIDENTIALITY: The information contained in this electronic message and any 
attachment to this message are intended for the exclusive use of the addressee(s) and may contain 
confidential and privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify McLane, Graf, 
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Raulerson & Middleton Professional Association immediately at (603)625-6464, or 
postmaster@mclane.com and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments.
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